
Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem

Tuition Fee 50000 50000 55000 55000 60500 60500 66500 66500
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total: 66500 66500 72000 72000 77500 77500 83500 86500

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity and 
Transport etc. 

12000 12000 12500 12500 13500 13500 14500 14500

* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI

Fee Structure for B.E. & B. Pharm Programmes at BIT Mesra  for the Session 2013-14 

Fee Structure for all UG & PG Programmes for the Session 2013-14

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

7,27,000.00

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem 9th Sem 10th Sem
Tuition Fee 55000 55000 60500 60500 66500 66500 73200 73200 80500 80500
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total : 71500 71500 77500 77500 83500 83500 90200 90200 97500 100500

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity and 
Transport etc. 

12000 12000 12500 12500 13500 13500 14500 14500 15500 15500

* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

9,99,400.00

Fee Structure for B.Arch Programme at BIT Mesra  for the Session 2013-14 

Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem
Tuition Fee 35000 35000 35000 35000 38500 38500
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total : 51500 51500 52000 52000 55500 58500
 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

3,41,000.00
Note: Hostel facility is subject to availability & extra charges for Hostel seat rent & other  will applicable. 

Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Fee Structure for 3-year Bachelor of Hotel Management (BHM) Programme at BIT Mesra  for the Session 2013-14 

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem
Tuition Fee 35000 35000 35000 35000 38500 38500 42500 42500
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 15000

Sub-Total (A) : 51500 51500 52000 52000 55500 55500 59500 62500

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

4,60,000.00

Note: Hostel facility is subject to availability & extra charges for Hostel seat rent & other  will applicable. 

Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Fee Structure for 4-year Bachelor of Hotel Management & Catering Technology (BHMCT) Programme at BIT Mesra  for the Session 2013-14 

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem
Tuition Fee 48000 48000 53000 53000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 15000

Total : 64500 64500 70000 73000

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity and 
Transport etc. 12000 12000 12500 12500

* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

3,41,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Fee Structure for M.E., M.Tech, M.Pharm and MUP Programmes at BIT Mesra  for the Session 2013-14 

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem
Tuition Fee 48000 48000 53000 53000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 15000

Sub-Total (A) : 64500 64500 70000 73000

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity and 
Transport etc. 12000 12000 12500 12500

* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

3,41,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Fee Structure for Integrated M.Tech-Ph.D in Atmospheric Science & Engg. Programme at BIT Mesra  for the Session 2013-14 

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem
Tuition Fee 18000 18000 18000 18000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 15000

Total : 34500 34500 35000 38000

Transport Charges 1500 1500 1500 1500

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

1,68,000.00
Note: Hostel facility is subject to availability & extra charges for Hostel seat rent & other  will applicable. 

Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Fee Structure for M.Sc. (Applied Chemistry, Applied Physics, Applied Mathematics) Programmes at BIT Mesra  for the Session 2013-14 

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

Fee Structure for other M.Sc. Programmes at BIT Mesra  for the Session 2013-14 
(M.Sc. Bio-Medical Instrumentation, Bio-informatics, Geo-informatics, Information Science  programmes)
Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem
Tuition Fee 36000 36000 36000 36000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 15000

Total : 52500 52500 53000 56000

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity and 
Transport etc. 12000 12000 12500 12500

* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

2,83,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Fee Structure for  M. Pharm (QARA, CR) / MS CRPV Programmes at BIT Mesra  for  the Session 2013-14 
(Clinical Research, Quality Assurance & Regulatory Affairs and MS Clinical Research & Pharmacovigilance)
Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem
Tuition Fee 72000 72000 83000 83000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 15000

Total: 88500 88500 100000 103000

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity and 
Transport etc. 12000 12000 - -

* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Ad i i  F  (O  i  l ) R  10 000 00 d (ii) C i  M  (O  i  l R f d bl ) R  10 000 00  T t l R  20 000 00 

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

4,24,000.00

Fee Structure for  PG Diploma in Bio-Analytical Tech. PV, CR and CDM programmes  at BIT Mesra  for the Session 2013-14 
(Bioanalytical Techniques, Pharmacovigilance, Clinical Research, Clinical Data Management)
Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem
Tuition Fee 47000 58500
Registration Fee 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 14500

Total : 63500 78000

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity and 
Transport etc. 12000  -

* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

1,73,500.00

Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Fee Structure for Master of Business Administration (MBA) programme at BIT Mesra  for the Session 2013-14 

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem
Tuition Fee 64000 64000 70500 70500
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 15000

Total : 80500 80500 87500 90500

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity and 
Transport etc. 12000 12000 12500 12500

* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

4,08,000.00

Fee Structure for Master of Computer Application (MCA) programme at BIT Mesra  for the Session 2013-14 

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem
Tuition Fee 54000 54000 59500 59500 65500 65500
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total : 70500 70500 76500 76500 82500 85500

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity and 
Transport etc. 

12000 12000 12500 12500 13500 13500

* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

5,58,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Fee Structure for Integrated M.Sc. Programmes at BIT Mesra for the Session 2013-14 
(Integrated M.Sc. in Chemistry, Mathematics & Computing and Physics)
Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem 9th Sem 10th Sem
Tuition Fee 16000 16000 16000 16000 16000 16000 24000 24000 28000 28000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total : 32500 32500 33000 33000 33000 33000 41000 41000 45000 48000

Transport Charges 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

4,07,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

Note: Hostel facility is subject to availability & extra charges for Hostel seat rent & other  will applicable. 

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Fee Structure for B.E. Programme at BIT Deoghar & BIT Patna  Campuses for the Session 2013-14 

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem
Tuition Fee 50000 50000 55000 55000 60500 60500 66500 66500
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total : 66500 66500 72000 72000 77500 77500 83500 86500

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity etc. 11500 11500 12000 12000 13000 13000 14000 14000
* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

7,23,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

7,23,000.00

Fee Structure for B.E. Programme at BIT Jaipur Campus for the Session 2013-14 

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem
Tuition Fee 50000 50000 55000 55000 60500 60500 66500 66500
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total : 66500 66500 72000 72000 77500 77500 83500 86500

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

6,22,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Fee Structure for B.Arch Programme at BIT Patna Campus for the Session 2013-14 

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem 9th Sem 10th Sem
Tuition Fee 55000 55000 60500 60500 66500 66500 73200 73200 80500 80500
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total : 71500 71500 77500 77500 83500 83500 90200 90200 97500 100500

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity etc. 11500 11500 12000 12000 13000 13000 14000 14000 15000 15000
* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

9,94,400.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

Fee Structure for Master of Business Administration (MBA) programme at BIT other Campuses (other than BIT Mesra) for the Session 2013-14 

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem
Tuition Fee 64000 64000 70500 70500
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 15000

Total : 80500 80500 87500 90500

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

3,59,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Fee Structure for Master of Computer Application (MCA) and Master in Animation Design (MAD) Programmes at BIT other Campuses (other than BIT Mesra) for the Session 2013-14 

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem
Tuition Fee 54000 54000 59500 59500 65500 65500
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total : 70500 70500 76500 76500 82500 85500

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

4,82,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

Fee Structure for M.Sc. Programmes at BIT other Campuses (other than BIT Mesra) for the Session 2013-14 
(Bio-informatics and Information Technology)
Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem
Tuition Fee 36000 36000 36000 36000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 15000

Sub-Total (A) : 52500 52500 53000 56000

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

2,34,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Fee Structure for Integrated M.Sc. Programme at BIT Deoghar and BIT Patna Campuses for the Session 2013-14  
(Integrated Chemistry, Mathematics & Computing and Physics)
Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem 9th Sem 10th Sem
Tuition Fee 16000 16000 16000 16000 16000 16000 24000 24000 28000 28000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total : 32500 32500 33000 33000 33000 33000 41000 41000 45000 48000

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity etc. 11500 11500 12000 12000 13000 13000 14000 14000 15000 15000
* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 5,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 5,000.00 = Total Rs. 10,000.00 

5,13,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

 

Fee Structure for Integrated M.Sc. Programme at BIT Kolkata Campus for the Session 2013-14  
(Mathematics & Computing)
Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem 9th Sem 10th Sem
Tuition Fee 16000 16000 16000 16000 16000 16000 24000 24000 28000 28000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 15000

Sub-Total (A) : 32500 32500 33000 33000 33000 33000 41000 41000 45000 48000

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 5,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 5,000.00 = Total Rs. 10,000.00 

3,82,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Fee Structure for BBA, BBE and BCA programmes at BIT other Campuses (Other than BIT Patna Campus) for the Session 2013-14 
(BIT Allahabad, BIT Jaipur, BIT Kolkata, BIT Lalpur and BIT Noida)
Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem
Tuition Fee 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 11500 11500 11500 14500

Total : 46500 46500 46500 46500 46500 49500

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 5,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 5,000.00 = Total Rs. 10,000.00 

2,92,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

Fee Structure for BBA, BBE and BCA programmes at BIT Patna Campus for the Session 2013-14 

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem
Tuition Fee 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 11500 11500 11500 14500

Total : 46500 46500 46500 46500 46500 49500

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity etc. 11500 11500 12000 12000 13000 13000
* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 5,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 5,000.00 = Total Rs. 10,000.00 

3,65,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Fee Structure for 4 year B.Sc. Animation & Multimedia (Hons) Programme at BIT Jaipur & BIT Noida Campuses for the Session 2013-14 

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem
Tuition Fee 43000 43000 47000 47000 52000 52000 52000 52000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total  : 59500 59500 64000 64000 69000 69000 69000 72000

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 5,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 5,000.00 = Total Rs. 10,000.00 

5,36,000.00

F  St t  f  F ll Ti  M T h (C t  S i )  t BIT All h b d  BIT K lk t  BIT N id  C  f  th  S i  2013 14 

Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

Fee Structure for Full-Time M.Tech (Computer Science) programme at BIT Allahabad, BIT Kolkata, BIT Noida Campuses for the Session 2013-14 

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem
Tuition Fee 48000 48000 53000 53000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 15000

Total : 64500 64500 70000 73000

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

2,92,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Fee Structure for M.E., M.Tech Programmes at BIT Patna Campus for the Session 2013-14 

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem
Tuition Fee 48000 48000 53000 53000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 15000

Total : 64500 64500 70000 73000

Hostel Seat Rent*, Gen. Maint. & Electricity etc. 11500 11500 12000 12000
* Hostel fees are subject to revision in future 

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

3,39,000.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Fee Structure for MBA (Part-Time) programme at BIT Campuses (Other than BIT Mesra) for the session 2013-14

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem
Tuition Fee 44000 44000 48400 48400 53000 53000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total : 60500 60500 65400 65400 70000 73000

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

4,14,800.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-

Fee Structure for M.Tech Computer Science  (Part-Time ) programme at BIT Campuses (Other than BIT Mesra) for the session 2013-14

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem
Tuition Fee 33000 33000 36300 36300 40000 40000
Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 11500 11500 12000 12000 12000 15000

Total : 49500 49500 53300 53300 57000 60000

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

3,42,600.00Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-



Fee Structure for M.E. (Wireless Communication)* programme at BIT Kolkata Campus for the Session 2013-14 (Students who opt for 2 year)

Particulars 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem
Tuition Fee 52000 52000 57300 57300
Registration Fee 7500 7500 7500 7500
Institute Exam Fee, Library & other student facilities 17500 17500 18000 21000

Total : 77000 77000 82800 85800

Additional amount to be paid at the time of admission:  
(i) Admission Fee (One time only) =Rs. 10,000.00 and (ii) Caution Money (One time only-Refundable)=Rs. 10,000.00 = Total Rs. 20,000.00 

3,42,600.00
* A discount not less than 30,000/- will be offered to those students in the last semster, if they can complete the course in 2 years.

Total Expenditure (Approx)  Rs.

Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-Note: The fees of final semester students of all UG and PG programmes includes - Convocation / Migration / Alumuni / Souvenir fees of Rs. 3,000/-


